2
ABA-53563 Absolute Maximum Ratings[1]
Symbol Parameter Units Absolute Max.
Vcc Device Voltage, RF output to ground (T = 25°C) V +7
Pin CW RF Input Power (Vcc = 5V) dBm +20
Pdiss Total Power Dissipation[3] W 0.47
Tj Junction Temperature °C 150
TSTG Storage Temperature °C -65 to 150

0.039
Dimensions in inches.
Ordering Information
Part Number  Devices per Container Container
ABA-53563-TR1 3000 7" reel
ABA-53563-TR2 10000 13" reel
ABA-53563-BLK 100 antistatic bag
ABA-53563-TR1G 3000 7" reel
ABA-53563-TR2G 10000 13" reel
ABA-53563-BLKG 100 antistatic bag
Note:  For lead-free option,the part number will have the character “G” at the end.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.